Inf. Schiutzengesellschaft Wangenried 2012
Mirgeleschiesse 2012 Gruppenrangliste
D - Ordonnanz

Rang Total Verein Gruppe Einzelresultate Preis

Name/Vorname Jg Punkte SpG

1 461 Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein Roggen 300.00
Hammer Heinz 1954 97 90
Zihler Alice 1941 94 5703
Heutschi Markus 1959 93 5703
Zihler Rudolf 1936 91 KA
Baschung Fredy 1957 86 90

2 461 Wynau, Infanterieschitzen Trubu 200.00
Born Frank 1963 96 90
Hasler Alfred 1949 95 90
Kurth Peter 1950 9 KA
Pfander Otto 1940 90 KA
Born Hans 1938 89 5703

3 461 Oberdnz, Schitzengesellschaft BA-BA-LU 150.00
Grossenbacher Ernst 1936 95 KA
Ramseier Hans 1946 95 90
Kaser Martin 1952 93 KA
Hanni Rolf 1962 92 90
Lacher Dominik 1951 86 90

4 460 Gysenstein, Feldschiitzen Ballenbunhl 100.00
Schenk Karl 1940 94 90
Steiner Hans 1944 93 90
Ruef Karl 1952 93 90
Neuenschwander Ueli 1936 90 90
Lang Peter 1954 90 90

5 458 Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen Reckolder-Benzen D 90.00
Schibler Ambros 1936 94 KA
Uldry René 1953 94 5703
Kalin Meinrad 1932 92 KA
Kunz Urs 1949 90 90
Meier Max 1955 88 5703

6 457 Gasel, Schiutzengesellschaft Querschlager 80.00
Hofstetter Bernhard 1965 96 90
Hofstetter Hans 1939 92 90
Koénig Barbara 1944 92 90
Messerli Otto 1940 91 90
Hofstetter Daniel 1967 86 90

7 454 Niederdnz, Feldschutzengesellschaft Steinbock 70.00
Strahm Fritz 1956 96 5703
Bongni Ulrich 1950 94 90
Herrmann Ernst 1949 90 5703
Kanzig Max 1951 89 5703
Berchtold Bruno 1951 85 5703
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8 452 Rothenbach-Wanzwil, Feldschitzeng Oenzberg

Siegenthaler Ueli
Roéthlisberger Beat
Siegenthaler Walter
Schirch Stefan
Saladin Bruno

9 452 Attiswil, Feldschitzen

Gehriger Rudolf
Walter Jost
Hofstetter Christian
Gehriger Marcel
Frei Hans-Ruedi

10 451 Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Richener Erich
Bdrgi Bruno
Staub Bruno
Blrgi Thomas
Hug René

11 451 Kestenholz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft St. Peter |l

12 451 Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen

13 450 Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Sagesser Heinz
von Rohr Josef
Studer Guido
Kaufmann Ernst
Birgi Rolf

Megert Carmen
Christen Hansueli
Megert Walter

Lerch Hans
Neuenschwander Fritz

Gisep Rico
Dennler Alain
Weber Kurt
Kopp Rudolf
Holzer Gottlieb

14 449 Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schutzenges Amazonas
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Hodel Hans
Nadig Helmut
Hodel Werner
Beyeler Hans
Boos Anton
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Gruppe

Jg Punkte
1952 94
1948 91
1955 91
1977 89
1955 87

Spitex
1930 93
1962 93
1971 91
1971 89
1965 86

Waldegg 2
1954 98
1958 94
1949 89
1955 86
1945 84
1940 94
1962 93
1935 92
1944 86
1961 86

Kirchbahl
1988 94
1937 91
1952 90
1944 88
1949 88

Hans Roth
1960 92
1977 91
1949 90
1970 89
1949 88
1952 96
1956 92
1956 89
1944 87
1933 85

SpG

90
57 03
90
90
57 03

KA
90
57 03
57 03
57 03

57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90

90
90
90
90

90
KA
90
KA

57 03

$8%%

90
57 03
90
90
57 03

2012

Gruppenrangliste

Einzelresultate

D - Ordonnanz

Preis

60.00

60.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

30.00

20.00
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Rang

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Total

449

445

445

445

445

445

444

VereinsWK 3.3

Verein
Name/Vorname

Gruppe
Jg Punkte SpG

Mumliswil-Reckenkien, Schiitzengese Rekenkien |

Hurzeler Beat

Hunziker Remo

Birki Rudolf

Probst Erich

Studer Jorg
Trub i/E., Schitzengesellschaft

Kobel Hans

Fankhauser Heinz

Wiedmer Hans

Reber Alfred

Zimmermann Bernhard
Biglen, Feldschutzengesellschaft

Wyss Robert

Schipbach Peter

Schiipbach Hermann

Wittwer Hans-Ulrich

Moser Beat

1966 92 KA
1984 92 90
1949 89 5703
1939 88 KA
1964 88 5703
Trueberbuebe
1949 96 90
1972 91 90
1965 88 90
1965 86 90
1960 84 90
Power
1959 93 KA
1969 93 90
1942 90 90
1941 86 KA
1975 83 90

Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft Drei Tannen

Widmer Andreas

Ruch Hanspeter

Ingold Walter

Walchli Thomas

Blhler Hubert
Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen

Kénzig Robert

Hosner Ueli

Leuenberger Manfred

Leuenberger Rudolf

Gygax Hansrudolf
Lengnau, Arbeiterschitzen

Hani Hans

Herren Paul

Steffen Alfred

Steffen Janick

Schneiter Otto
Gasel, Schutzengesellschaft

Aeschlimann Ruedi

Mader Hansrudolf

Konig Paul

Kneubuhler Hans

Schiitz Fritz

1962 92 90
1968 92 5703
1940 88 90
1958 88 90
1951 85 5703
Mirgele
1948 92 5703
1967 92 KA
1971 88 5703
1947 87 90
1967 86 90
Spatz
1943 91 5703
1948 91 5702
1949 88 90
1989 88 90
1952 87 5703
Kienere
1970 96 90
1948 9 90
1942 90 90
1936 85 5703
1927 82 90
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2012
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Einzelresultate

D - Ordonnanz

Preis

20.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

ausser Konk.

10.00

10.00
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22 444

23 443
24 443
25 443
26 441
27 440

28 439
29 438
30 438
31 436

32 436
33 435
34 433
35 433
36 432

37 432
38 431

39 430
40 430
41 427
42 426
43 424

44 424
45 423
46 422
47 421

48 420
49 418
50 417
51 417
52 414

53 407
54 401

55 400
56 396
57 391
58 384
59 351
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Verein Gruppe
Name/Vorname Jg Punkte
Fulenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft Fule Stille Hoffnung
Schmidt Franz 1955 93
Keiser Ernst 1931 92
Herzig Hans 1947 9
Luppi Urs 1955 88
Rudolf von Rohr Peter 1948 80
Heimenhausen, Schitzengesellschaft Marina
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessver Risiko
Lyss, Schiitzengesellschaft Kaktus
Melchnau, Schitzen Schlossberg
Safenwil, Schitzengesellschaft Sodhubel 1
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein Tiefmatt
Oensingen, Schutzen Bechburg
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft Wisenberg 1
Bettenhausen, Sportschiitzen Furtmatten
Walliswil b/Wangen, Feldschiitzenges Eichwald
Gondiswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Pentagon
Krauchthal, Feldschitzen Kreuzfluh
Aedermannsdorf, Schiitzengesellscha Geissflih Il
Lyssach, Feldschutzengesellschaft Stdckeren
Attiswil, Feldschitzen Knallkopfe

Aedermannsdorf, Schiitzengesellscha Geissfluh |
Koppigen-Willadingen, Schitzengesel Wilde Jagd

Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen

Winterhalde

Graben-Berken, Schiitzengesellschaft Lowen

Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
Schwarzhausern, Feldschiitzengesell
Wangenried, Infanterie Schutzen

St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen
Heimenhausen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Schitzengesellschaft
Réthenbach-Wanzwil, Feldschitzeng
Wangen an der Aare, Schiitzen
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesell

Wyssenmatt
Spartakus
Moosmis
Oristal 1
Scharfschiitzen
Hockeler
Léhrwald
Gensberg
Oberst-Kuenzli

Graben-Berken, Schiitzengesellschaft Mondhausi

Schupfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Deitingen, Schitzenverein

Minger 2
Brot

Walliswil b/Niederbipp, Feldschiitzeng Chutz |

Muahledorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Obergdsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niedererlinsbach, Schiitzenbund
Balm b. Messen, Schitzenverein Buc

Wolfttirli 3
Burg-Goskon
Leibrinneli
Rapperstibli

Walliswil b/Niederbipp, Feldschiitzeng Chutz II
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SpG

57 03
KA
KA

57 03

57 03

2012

Gruppenrangliste

Einzelresultate

94-93-91-84-81
93-89-89-86-86
93-89-88-87-86
96-93-87-86-79
90-89-89-87-85
93-91-88-85-82
96-91-91-86-74
91-90-88-85-84
91-89-86-86-84
90-89-87-86-84
92-90-86-84-83
94-93-88-81-77
89-88-87-87-82
92-87-87-86-80
90-88-88-84-82
91-88-85-84-83
94-89-87-84-76
92-91-88-80-79
92-85-85-84-81
94-91-88-81-72
91-86-84-82-81
89-87-87-83-78
88-88-88-85-74
91-90-84-81-76
90-86-86-82-77
90-85-84-81-80
93-88-84-79-74
90-90-88-84-65
85-84-84-83-81
85-85-83-82-79
89-83-80-80-75
91-84-83-74-69
88-87-83-75-67
85-84-81-79-67
82-80-80-80-69
83-78-77-75-71
73-71-70-70-67

D - Ordonnanz

Preis

10.00
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